
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
88 
11 
21 
5 

44 
25 
6 

Name 
Charlie Engman 
Tova Troué 
Leo Norrström 
Anton Hodin 
Ville Fransson 
Milly Hellberg 
Oskar Engström 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
42.309 
43.987 
45.697 
47.641 
53.094 
56.038 

Diff 

1.678 
3.388 
5.332 

10.785 
13.729 

Best Speed 
55,307 
53,198 
51,207 
49,117 
44,073 
41,757 

- 

In Lap 
6 

14 
12 
4 
4 
5 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-05 11:45:37 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
MiniRR Junior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:33:09 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-05 11:30 


