

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Hedemora 0,650 km

Träning 2

2025-07-05 11:30

Practice started at 11:33:09

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	42.309		55,307	6	SWEDEN
2	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior	43.987	1.678	53,198	14	SWEDEN
3	21	Leo Norrström	MiniRR Junior	45.697	3.388	51,207	12	SWEDEN
4	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	47.641	5.332	49,117	4	SWEDEN
5	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	53.094	10.785	44,073	4	SWEDEN
6	25	Milly Hellberg	MiniRR Junior	56.038	13.729	41,757	5	SWEDEN
7	6	Oskar Engström	MiniRR Junior			-	0	SWEDEN